
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY; Date
Recorded= 2020; Date Recorded= 2020/04;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202004080001
36710

04/08/2020
08:37:12

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMASINO
SCOTT

202004170001
51950

04/17/2020
03:07:47

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOORE
TREVA M

202004200001
53760

04/20/2020
03:46:19

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MEDARIS
NEAL L

202004200001
53750

04/20/2020
03:44:43

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ELLIOTT
JERRY
WAYLAND

202004200001
53810

04/20/2020
03:54:54

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARTER
KASEY M

202004080001
36700

04/08/2020
08:31:32

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FOX DONNA
ANN

202004080001
36750

04/08/2020
08:54:20

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COOPER
CAMMIE R


