Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202004080001 36710	04/08/2020 08:37:12	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMASINO SCOTT						·
202004170001 51950	04/17/2020 03:07:47	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOORE TREVA M						
202004200001 53760	04/20/2020 03:46:19	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MEDARIS NEAL L						
202004200001 53750	04/20/2020 03:44:43	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ELLIOTT JERRY WAYLAND						
202004200001 53810	04/20/2020 03:54:54	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARTER KASEY M						
202004080001 36700	04/08/2020 08:31:32	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FOX DONNA ANN						
202004080001 36750	04/08/2020 08:54:20	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COOPER CAMMIE R						